
MENU
C O F F E E  H O U S E

OPENING
HOURS

9.00 AM-4.00 PM
[CLOSED TUESDAYS]

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS
COCA-COLA

COKE ZERO

SAN PELLEGRINO

APPLETIZER

2.50

2.50

2.20

1.60

1.50

1.50

3.20

1.75

1.75

0.70

0.70

CAWSTON PRESS CARTON

INNOCENT SMOOTHIE

NEW FOREST APPLE JUICE glass

BOTTLE WATER SPARKLING

BOTTLE WATER STILL

TOASTED TEACAKE 4.25

Elizabeth's Bakery teacake served 
with butter and jam

Kindly inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering. While we take great care in
preparing your food, please note that we handle all major allergens and cannot guarantee the absence of
cross contamination.

T H E P I G S P A N T R Y B U R L E Y . C O . U K

CHEESE SCONE 3.75

+1.00
Served warm with chutney 
add Extra Mature cheese

TOASTIES 7.50
Check specials board for details
Served with salad and crisps

TOASTED BAGEL 3.75

+1.50
Served with cream cheese 
Add deli ham/prosciutto

2 SLICES OF TOAST 3.25

Served with butter and conserves

CROWS FARM PORK PIE 6.20
Served with chutney and salad

SAUSAGE ROLL/
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL

3.25

QUICHE 6.20

Served with crisps and salad

SALAD OF THE DAY 6.75

check specials board for details

SHARING PLATTER 20

Platter of charcuterie, olives, pate 

and cheeses from the deli. Served

with crackers and bread. 

Good for 2 people

SOUP OF THE DAY 6.50
Served with bread and butter

AMERICANO 

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCHINO

ICE COFFEE

NEW FOREST TEA POT

(Brockenhurst Breakfast, Earl Grey,

Decaf, Lemon & Ginger,

Peppermint)

3.40

3.70

3.70

3.60

4.50

3.30

3.75

0.50

4.50

2.75

GRANOLA BOWL 5.75
Greek Yoghurt topped with nutty
granola, fresh fruit and chia seeds

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

SYRUPS

SAUSAGE / BACON
BRIOCHE BAP

4.25


