

TOASTED TEACAKE

## MENU

4.25

## OPENING HOURS

9.00 AM-4.00 PM [CLOSED TUESDAYS]

Elizabeth's Bakery teacake served with butter and jam	
CHEESE SCONE	3.75
Served warm with chutney add Extra Mature cheese	+].
GRANOLA BOWL	5.75
Greek Yoghurt topped with nutty granola, fresh fruit and chia seeds	
TOASTED BAGEL	3.75
Served with cream cheese Add deli ham/prosciutto	+1.50
2 SLICES OF TOAST Served with butter and conserves	3.25
TOASTIES  Check specials board for details Served with salad and crisps	7.50
SAUSAGE / BACON	4.25

CROWS FARM PORK PIE Served with chutney and salad	6.20
SAUSAGE ROLL/ VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL	3.25
QUICHE Served with crisps and salad	6.20
SALAD OF THE DAY check specials board for details	6.75
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with bread and butter	6.50
SHARING PLATTER  Platter of charcuterie, olives, pate and cheeses from the deli, Served with crackers and bread.  Good for 2 people	20



## HOT DRINKS

BRIOCHE BAP

Peppermint)

AMERICANO	3.40	
LATTE	3.70	
CAPPUCCINO	3.70	
FLAT WHITE	3.60	
MOCHA	4.50	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.30	
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75	
BABYCHINO	0.50	
ICE COFFEE	4.50	
NEW FOREST TEA POT	2.75	
(Brockenhurst Breakfast, Earl Grey,		
Decaf Lemon & Ginger		

## COLD DRINKS

COCA-COLA	2.50
COKE ZERO	2.50
SAN PELLEGRINO	2.20
APPLETIZER	1.60
CAWSTON PRESS CARTON	1.50
INNOCENT SMOOTHIE	1.50
NEW FOREST APPLE JUICE glass	3.20
BOTTLE WATER SPARKLING	1.75
BOTTLE WATER STILL	1.75
ALTERNATIVE MILKS	0.70
SYRUPS	0.70

Kindly inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering. While we take great care in preparing your food, please note that we handle all major allergens and cannot guarantee the absence of cross contamination.

